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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
KILLER WOLF |
hheesch

Stallions 12

M &M

BuffsMuffs#31

San Fran

Dawg Daze

Branden Fox Prize
Gunslinger
Sugarbears Dimes1 1

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
M&M

Stallions 12

San Fran
BuffsMuffs#31
Gunslinger
Sugarbears Dimesl1 1
hheesch

Dawg Daze

Branden Fox Prize
KILLER WOLF |

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Branden Fox Prize
BuffsMuffs#31

M&M

Dawg Daze

hheesch

KILLER WOLF |

San Fran

Sugarbears Dimes1 1
Stallions 12
Gunslinger

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
San Fran

M &M

BuffsMuffs#31
Sugarbears Dimesl1 1
Branden Fox Prize
Stallions 12

Dawg Daze

KILLER WOLF |
Gunslinger

hheesch

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sugarbears Dimes1 1
BuffsMuffs#31

San Fran

M &M

Stallions 12
Gunslinger

KILLER WOLF |

168.80
164.10
158.50
154.55
153.35
152.05
148.20
140.50
109.40

79.80

185.85
182.65
168.70
168.20
159.55
155.30
154.65
151.05
136.75
136.50

217.25
194.10
180.35
157.95
151.40
148.05
144.75
143.35
133.60
131.85

198.25
195.15
153.35
151.70
149.90
149.60
141.90
133.80
130.50
126.25

196.85
168.35
164.35
153.55
148.05
140.30
137.80

-4.70
-10.30
-14.25
-15.45
-16.75
-20.60
-28.30
-59.40
-89.00

-3.20
-17.15
-17.65
-26.30
-30.55
-31.20
-34.80
-49.10
-49.35

-23.15
-36.90
-59.30
-65.85
-69.20
-72.50
-73.90
-83.65
-85.40

-3.10
-44.90
-46.55
-48.35
-48.65
-56.35
-64.45
-67.75
-72.00

-28.50
-32.50
-43.30
-48.80
-56.55
-59.05
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Branden Fox Prize
Dawg Daze
hheesch

135.60 -61.25
130.55 -66.30
129.75 -67.10
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